
Project Name: Project Status:

Project Number: Today's Date:
21-10-C1

Project Engineer: Staff Contact Name:
Austin Pearcy

Project Contractor: Staff Contact Phone:
Crawford Construction Company, Inc.

Notice to Proceed Issued: 12/26/2015
4/20/2023

Dollar Amount Contract Time (Days)
Original Contract Amount: $755,500.00 60
Change Order(#1): $0.00 61
Change Order(#2): -$23,030.59 0
Total Change Orders: -$23,030.59 61
Adjusted Contract: $732,469.41 121

Dollar Amount
Adujusted Contract Amount $732,469.41
Previous Payments $323,864.65
Final Payment Amount: $0.00
Contract Balance Remaining $408,604.76 55.78%

Total Work Installed This Payment $408,604.76
Retainage Withheld This Payment $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00
Final Payment Amount $408,604.76

Final Comments:

Project Summary

October 12, 2023

Lance McAvoy

(479) 494-3908

Contract completed 3% below contract amount.  (Less encasement was required than originally 
anticipated, and City acquired excess materials from project.)

Final Payment Breakdown

Contact Breakdown

Contract Payment Breakdown

CompleteLeek Creek Transmission Line & Interstate 
40 Utility Relocation


	Sheet1

